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PGeneral
1 2
2 9
3 11
4 53
5 63
6 66
7 77
8 87
9 120
10 150
11 183
12 184
13 192
14 199
15 220
16 241
17 248
18 252
19 259
20 266
21 276
22 303
23 315
24 324
25 356
26 380
27 389
28 408
29 412
30 418
31 421
32 443
33 453
34 464
35 468

Il CURSA POPULAR PLATJA BELLREGUARD 2011

Clasificacion Local

Tiempo Apellidos

0:35:18
0:36:44
0:37:00
0:41:49
0:42:37
0:42:50
0:43:15
0:43:49
0:45:00
0:46:09
0:47:39
0:47:39
0:47:54
0:48:09
0:48:50
0:49:29
0:50:05
0:50:17
0:50:32
0:50:41
0:50:54
0:51:43
0:52:11
0:52:37
0:54:17
0:55:22
0:56:27
0:57:17
0:57:53
0:58:59
1:00:15
1:04:04
1:05:50
1:07:42
1:08:51

domingo, 26 de junio de 2011

PELLICER | LLOPIS
TORMO CASTILLO
LIZCANO SAEZ
GARCIA MARI
HERNANDEZ FUSTER
FEMENIA CAPELLINO
SERVER AUSINA
ROMERO BORRAS
MILLET PELLICER
DONET MOLLO
TORTOSA PELLICER
GREGORI CASAMAYOR
BARROS

ESTRUGO ALMIRANA
VERCHER IBANEZ
LIZCANO SAEZ
SIGNES PARIS
MORANT PARDO
AVARGUES GUILLEM
GREGORI CASAMAYOR
RAMAKER

BONET COSTA
CENDAN CABANILLES
SANFeLIX GADEA
PEIRO SALORT
OLASO BOHIGUES
RUIZ MIRANA

OLASO COSTA

MARI FAUS

CUEVAS TORRES
VICIANO MARTI
CREMADES TORTOSA
BENAVENT TOMAS
MURNOZ BATALLER
GARCIA LLOPIS

Nombre
MIQUEL
JUAN CARLOS
OSCAR

TONI

RAUL

FEDE

JOSEP

PAU
ALBERTO
JUAN ZUGGINO
ANGEL
OSCAR
SALVA

JOSEP
SALVADOR
XIMO

DANI

FERRAN
ESTEBAN
JUAN VICENTE
LUCAS
FERNANDO
FELIPE
HILARIO
VICENT
MIGUEL
CRESCENTE
PACO

Club
C. A. L'ESPENTA

INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. BENIDORM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. L'ESPENTA
C.C. ELGARBI
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB TRIATLO OLIVA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB TRIATLO OLIVA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C. A. L'ESPENTA

C.C. BELLREGUARD

C.E. LLOCNOU
C.C.BELLREGUARD

INDEPENDIENTE

JUAN SALVADOR INDEPENDIENTE

MANUEL
VICENTE
JAIME

JOSE VICENTE
JAVIER

JOAN VICENT

www.conchip.es

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C. A. L'ESPENTA
NATACIS | ESPORTS GANDIA

INDEPENDIENTE

Min/KmPos/Cate

3,28
3,36
3,38
4,06
4,11
4,12
4,14
4,18
4,25
4,31
4,40
4,40
4,42
4,43
4,47
4,51
4,55
4,56
4,57
4,58
4,59
5,04
5,07
5,10
5,19
5,26
5,32
5,37
5,40
5,47
5,54
6,17
6,27
6,38
6,45

1 /182

4 /182

5 /182
28 /182
34 /182
37 /182
17 /132
46 /182
38 / 168
48 /168
78 /182
79 /182
81 /182
85 / 182
91 /182
96 / 182
98 /182
57 /132
103 /182
88 / 168
93 / 168
114 /182
107 / 168
80 / 132
124 /182
126 / 168
134 /182
104 /132
132 /168
142 /182
144 /182
141 / 168
143 / 168
115 /132
151 /182

CATEGORIA
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO B M
SENIOR M
VETERANO A M
VETERANOAM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO B M
SENIOR M
VETERANOAM
VETERANO A M
SENIOR M
VETERANO A M
VETERANO B M
SENIOR M
VETERANOAM
SENIOR M
VETERANO B M
VETERANO A M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANOAM
VETERANO A M
VETERANO B M
SENIOR M
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